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Hot dog Roller Grills 
& sneeze guards

Rollsright™ COUNTERTOP hot dog roller Grills

A great addition to any quick service establishment. 
Dual temperature controls allow for both cooking and 
holding areas to operate independently, reducing 
waste and spoilage due to excessive overheating. 
The RollsRight™ non-stick roller surfaces stand up to 
continual use and are easy to clean. This versatile 
machine is also great for egg rolls, taquitos, sausages, 
and more!

♦♦ Easy-to-clean non-stick rollers; sealed ends protect 
internal parts
♦♦Heavy-duty sealed motor
♦♦ Bike chain and sprocket drive assembly
♦♦ Two independent thermostatic heat controls (front & rear)
♦♦ Individual heating element in each roller for end to end 
temperature consistency
♦♦Heavy duty stainless steel body and drip pan
♦♦ Re-settable fuse for safety
♦♦Non-skid rubber feet.

♦♦Cooking surface holds up to 12 hot dogs (-5R), 18 hot 
dogs (-7R) and 30 hot dogs (-11R)

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

SNEEZE GUARDS FOR hot dog roller GrillS
♦♦ Increase sanitation and protect food from airborne 
contaminants with customer-facing sneeze guards
♦♦Durable, curved tempered glass allows customers a 
direct view of available food options

Item
overall Dimensions

Power plug ship
weightLength Depth Height

EHDG-5R 23"
(585mm)

10-1/2"
(270mm)

7"
(180mm) 110V~60Hz, 700W, 6.3A

NEMA 5-15P

17.2 lbs
(7.8 kgs)

EHDG-7R 23”
(585mm)

13-1/2"
(345mm)

7”
(180mm) 110V~60Hz, 900W, 8.1A 20.9 lbs

(9.5 kgs)

EHDG-11R 23”
(585mm)

19-3/4”
(505mm)

7"
(180mm) 110V~60Hz, 1400W, 12.7A 29.7 lbs

(13.5 kgs)

EHDG-R-Series

EHDG-5R

EHDG-11R

EHDG-7R & 
EHDG-7SG

EHDG-5SG EHDG-11R & EHDG-11SG

SEE PAGE 108 
FOR CONDIMENT 
DISPENSER AND 

SQUEEZE BOTTLES

™

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
EHDG-5R Hot Dog Roller, 5 Rollers Set 1
EHDG-7R Hot Dog Roller, 7 Rollers Set 1
EHDG-11R Hot Dog Roller, 11 Rollers Set 1
EHDG-P10 Replacement Knob 

for EHDG-Series
Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
EHDG-5SG Fits EHDG-5R Each 1
EHDG-7SG Fits EHDG-7R Each 1
EHDG-11SG Fits EHDG-11R Each 1
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